
First Name Last Name Email Areas of Responsibility 
Jim Aller jim.aller@gsw.edu COBAC -Faculty & Staff
Lynn Bailey lynn.bailey@gsw.edu CONHS- Nursing & Health Sciences 
George Banketas george.banketas@gsw.edu Wheatley upstairs-Academic Aff., Pres. Office, Inst. Research, Exp Learning, GYSTC 
Amanda Barrett amanda.barrett@gsw.edu Wheatley downstairs-Accounting Services, Student Accounts
Kay Bell kay.bell@gsw.edu Library, Accommodations 
Krystal Belmont krystal.belmont@gsw.edu COAS-Psychology, Sociology F/S
John Brooks john.brooks@gsw.edu Marshall-Human Resources, PO, Auxiliary
Tammy Carpenter tammy.carpenter@gsw.edu Sanford-Registrar's Office, Accomodations
Angie Christmas angie.christmas@gsw.edu Physical Plant, Purchasing, Material Management
Kim Comer kim.comer@gsw.edu At large 
Signe Coombs signe.coombs@gsw.edu Athletics- Faculty & Staff, Golf 
Monique Daniels monique.daniels@gsw.edu COAS- Mathematics & Computing
Courtney Ellis courtney.ellis@gsw.edu Canes Central- FYE
Luke Ellis luke.ellis@gsw.edu Canes Central-Enrollment, Recruitment, Admissions
Nelly Iordanova nedialka.iordanova@gsw.edu COAS-Sciences-Biology, Chemistry, Geology, Physics
Keith Michlig keith.michlig@gsw.edu Athletics- Faculty & Staff, Golf
Leann Miller leann.miller@gsw.edu Canes Central-Financial Aid 
Marnie Minick marnie.minick@gsw.edu COAS-Music, Communications, Media, Visual Arts
Michael Moir michael.moir@gsw.edu COAS-English & Modern Languages
Janie Mooney janie.mooney@gsw.edu COBAC Faculty & Staff
Brian Parkinson brian.parkinson@gsw.edu COAS-History, Political Science 
Hunter Peak hunter.peak@gsw.edu Advancement-Alumni, Foundation, University Relations 
Bob Slenker robert.slenker@gsw.edu Morgan Hall-Instruction & Information Technology
Donna Tissue donna.tissue@gsw.edu Campus Safety
Morgan Whaley morgan.whaley@gsw.edu College of Education
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